Navajo Buy-Back Program - Event Listing for February and March 2016

Date Place Time Fed.Staff CIs NBBP Staff | Event Form
BIA Realty
Thursday, February 11, 2016|Indian Wells 10am-2pm Probate Verna Paulene SyliyYes
Friday, February 12, 2016|Lake Valley 10am-2pm OST Darren Vera OJ Yes
Saturday, February 13, 2016(Aneth Chapter 10am-2pm OST Calvert Vera Sylvia [Yes
Tuesday, February 16, 2016|San Juan Senior Center 10:30-noon None Calvert Julian
Tuesday, February 16, 2016|Tohajiilee Chapter 9am-2pm None Vera None Yes
Tuesday, February 16, 2016|Twin Lakes 9am-lam None Vera None Yes
Gift Deeds
Tuesday, February 16, 2016|Tse' Lichii Chapter (Red Rock) 9am-lam Life Estate |Elizabeth |Julian Yes
Thursday, February 16, 2016|Navajo Broadcast Services 3pm-5pm None Elizabeth |Nelson Yes
Wednesday, February 17, 2016|Coyote Canyhon 10am-noon None Raymond |None Yes
Thursday, February 18, 2016|Alamo Senior Center 9am-2pm Fed.Staff |Vera None Yes
Thursday, February 18, 2016|Nahatadzil Chapter 9am-1pm OST Verna Silvia Yes
Thursday, February 18, 2016|Smith Lake Senior Center 10am-noon None Raymond |None Yes
Saturday, February 20, 2016|Tse Y' Gai High School 10am-2pm OST Darren (0] Yes
Monday, February 22, 2016|Torreon Senior Center 10am-2pm None Darren None Yes
Tuesday, February 23, 2016|District 14 Twin Lakes 9am-1pm ? Elizabeth (Julian Yes
Wednesday, February 24, 2016|Crownpoint Chapter 10am-2pm OST/BIA Vera Darren Yes
Tuesday, February 23, 2016|Crownpoint Senior Center 10am-2pm None Raymond |None Yes
Tuesday, February 23, 2016|Huerfano Chapter Senior Center 10:30am-noon |None Calvert
Tuesday, February 23, 2016|Navajo Broadcast Services 10am-2pm None Darren Nelson Yes
Wednesday, February 24, 2016|Pinedale Chapter 1pm-4pm Fed.Staff |Vera (o] Yes
Wednesday, February 24, 2016 Forum KTNN Window Rock 6pm-8pm Yes
Thursday, February 25, 2016|Pueblo Pintado Senior Center 10am-1pm None Darren None Yes
Thursday, February 25, 2016|Teesto Chapter 10am-2pm OST Verna Yes
Thursday, February 25, 2016(Alamo Chapter 10am-2pm None Vera None Yes
Thursday, February 25, 2016|Casamero Lake Senior Center 10am-2pm None Raymond |None Yes
Friday, February 26, 2016(District 16 Senior Center 10am-2pm None
Friday, February 26, 2016|Tsayatoh Work Study 10am-2pm OST Paulene |Darren Yes




